DESKTOP CABINETS - PD
M
TA
 Series
61
IM
S
A

Size Selection
Select size from availability chart on next page (62).
Ordering Example — PDMTA7-19-18-PT-H
Panel opening height 7.062" (179.38 mm)
Panel opening width 19.062" (484.18 mm)
Overall depth 18.750" (476.25 mm)
Painted with handle = PDMTA7-19-18-PT-H
Finish selection:  Textured Black 116T
DE
SK
TO
P
CA
BI
NE
TS
-
PD
M
TA
Se
ri
es
62
IM
S
A
M
C
O
.C
O
M
AB
C
SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW
CROSS SECTION
Rack Panel Overall Cabinet
Unit Opening Height Depth Part Color
Height Height Number
Designate
2 3.50" 4.93" 18.50" PDMTA3-19-18-PT ##
2 3.50" 4.93" 25.75" PDMTA3-19-25-PT ##
3 5.25" 6.68" 18.50" PDMTA5-19-18-PT ##
3 5.25" 6.68" 25.75" PDMTA5-19-25-PT ##
4 7.00" 8.43" 18.50" PDMTA7-19-18-PT ##
4 7.00" 8.43" 25.75" PDMTA7-19-25-PT ##
6 10.50" 11.93" 18.50" PDMTA10-19-18-PT ##
6 10.50" 11.93" 25.75" PDMTA10-19-25-PT ##
8 14.00" 15.43" 18.50" PDMTA14-19-18-PT ##
8 14.00" 15.43" 25.75" PDMTA14-19-25-PT ##
10 17.50" 18.93" 18.50" PDMTA17-19-18-PT ##
10 17.50" 18.93" 25.75" PDMTA17-19-25-PT ##
12 21.00" 22.43" 18.50" PDMTA21-19-18-PT ##
12 21.00" 22.43" 25.75" PDMTA21-19-25-PT ##
PDMTA Desktop Cabinet
Material & Technical Data
Frame — Clear Anodized Aluminum
Side Panels — 18 ga. CRS
Mounting Channels — Punched – 14 ga. CRS
PDMTA Desktop Cabinets
Note: Other sizes available upon request. IMS Engineered Products can design a specific size/style of Cabinet based on
your exact requirements that may not be listed above. Contact IMS Engineered Products direct.
PDMTA
19" & 24" Available (19" Listed)*
Material: Clear Anodized 6061 T6 Extruded Aluminum Trim
Frame — 14 ga. CRS
Top Panels — 18 ga. CRS
Side Panels — 18 ga. CRS
Expanded Aluminum Vented Bottom
*Note: 24" width available. Add 5.00" to 19" width dimension. Replace 19 with 24 in
part number for 24" width (i.e., PDMTA3-19-18-PT becomes PDMTA3-24-18-PT).
2 19" PDMTA 3-19-18-PT 3.50 4.93 18.75